TRIPLE TALENT MANAGEMENT

\

Stage & Musical Theatre

management@tripletalent.com.au

CHLOE STOJANOVIC

Pronouns: She/Her

DOB: ot February, 1998
Height: 164 cm

Size: 10

Hair: Brown

Eyes: Blue / Green
Chest: 85 cm

Waist: 72 cm

Hips: 95 cm

Shoe: 7

Vocal range: D3 G5 (Belt to E5)

STEMANIA! Livestream Host Perform! Education
Treasure Hunt Livestream Host Perform! Education
REZource Force Various National Theatre for Children
Eco Guardians Nikki Nickel National Theatre for Children
Plied and Prejudice Femme 2 Woodward Productions
Heathers Veronica's Mum/Coach Ripper Victorian College of the Arts
Morning Melodies Featured Soloist Victorian College of the Arts
Little Women Marmee March Victorian College of the Arts
Urinetown Ensemble Victorian College of the Arts
Elegies: A Song Cycle Featured Soloist Victorian College of the Arts
Morning Melodies Ensemble Victorian College of the Arts
Antigone Tiresias Victorian College of the Arts
Chess Choir Storeyboard Entertainment

Film & Television
ANAK Kelly

Training

Acting

Bachelor of Fine Arts (Musical Theatre)
Dance

Jazz, Ballet, Tap, Latin Fusion
Singing

Singing Lessons

Singing Lessons

Skills

Melbourne International Film Festival

Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:

Dir:

PO BOX 281, Burwood

Victoria. 3125
P 0400030717

Nathan Carter
Evan Lever
Graham Pages
Kyahl Anderson
Dash Kruck
Alister Smith
Tyran Parke
Theresa Borg
Trudy Dunn
Tyran Parke
Jayde Kirchert
Margot Fenley
Tyran Parke

Caleb Ribates

Victorian College of the Arts Various Teachers
Victorian College of the Arts Various Teachers
VCA Rosie Harris, Heather Fletcher
Private Tuition Madeline Cain, Adelle Gregory

Special Skills: Bachelor of Arts — majoring in Criminology and Media and Communication.

Instruments: Piano - Beginner
Languages: French (conversational)

Accents: General American, Southern American, NSE, RP, Broad Australian.

2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021

2021

2021-23

2021-23

2021-23
2018-23




