Various Teachers

2021-23





CHLOE STOJANOVIC

Pronouns: She/Her

DOB: 9th, February, 1998

Height: 164 cm Size: 10 Hair: Brown

Eyes: Blue / Green

Chest: 85 cm Waist: 72 cm Hips: 95 cm

Shoe: 7

Vocal range: D3 G5 (Belt to E5)

Stage & Musical Theatre

STEMANIA!	Livestream Host	Perform! Education	Dir: Nathan Carter	2025
Treasure Hunt	Livestream Host	Perform! Education	Dir: Evan Lever	2025
REZource Force	Various	National Theatre for Children	Dir: Graham Pages	2025
Eco Guardians	Nikki Nickel	National Theatre for Children	Dir: Kyahl Anderson	2025
Plied and Prejudice	Femme 2	Woodward Productions	Dir: Dash Kruck	2024
Heathers	Veronica's Mum/Coach Ripper	Victorian College of the Arts	Dir: Alister Smith	2023
Morning Melodies	Featured Soloist	Victorian College of the Arts	Dir: Tyran Parke	2023
Little Women	Marmee March	Victorian College of the Arts	Dir: Theresa Borg	2023
Urinetown	Ensemble	Victorian College of the Arts	Dir: Trudy Dunn	2022
Elegies: A Song Cycle	Featured Soloist	Victorian College of the Arts	Dir: Tyran Parke	2022
Morning Melodies	Ensemble	Victorian College of the Arts	Dir: Jayde Kirchert	2022
Antigone	Tiresias	Victorian College of the Arts	Dir: Margot Fenley	2022
Chess	Choir	Storeyboard Entertainment	Dir: Tyran Parke	2021

Film & Television

ANAK Kelly Melbourne International Film Festival Dir: Caleb Ribates 2021

Training

Acting

Dance			
Jazz, Ballet, Tap, Latin Fusion	Victorian College of the Arts	Various Teachers	2021-23

Victorian College of the Arts

Singing

Singing Lessons VCA Rosie Harris, Heather Fletcher 2021-23
Singing Lessons Private Tuition Madeline Cain, Adelle Gregory 2018-23

Skills

Special Skills: Bachelor of Arts – majoring in Criminology and Media and Communication.

Instruments: Piano - Beginner **Languages:** French (conversational)

Bachelor of Fine Arts (Musical Theatre)

Accents: General American, Southern American, NSE, RP, Broad Australian.